GRP Explosion Proof Visual Signal 5 Joule
Series FX15 CS&
Clifford &Snell
w
w
w
.s
ta

clear FX15/C-N-050-C-EN-SF-A 217995 2.250
Note FX15 Beacons are supplied without a bracket. These must be ordered separately (see accessories table).
Type Code
Variant Option Code FX15 / C - . - 050 - . - EN - .. - A - ..
Gas group IIC C
Supply voltage 24 V DC D
48 V DC F
115 V AC L
230 V AC N
Light output 5 Joule 050
Lens colour Red R
Amber A
Clear C
Blue B
Green G
Yellow Y
Magenta M
Opal O
Certification ATEX & IECEx EN
Body colour Standard black SF
Red RN
Yellow YE
Blue BL
Cable entries 3 x M20 A
Optional extras Telephone initiate TI
Duty label D
Tag label TL
Local Approval L
GRP Explosion Proof Visual Signal 5 Joule
Series FX15 CS&
Clifford &Snell
Signalling Devices 2013-09-04·EK00·III·enE5/4
Accessories and Spare Parts
Designation Figure Description Art. no. WebCode
Mounting brackets
15795E00
Stainless steel L-bracket - see dimensional drawings 221711 – –
15794E00
Stainless steel backstrap mounting bracket -
see dimensional drawings
221712 – –
Cable glands
14976E00
138888 8163J
14742E00
138875 8163I
Xenon tube
15798E00
Xenon tube assembly 223636 – –
PCB
15786E00
PCB assembly 24 V DC 5J 223635 – –
PCB assembly 48 V DC 5J 223634 – –
PCB assembly 110 V AC 5J 223632 – –
PCB assembly 230 V AC 5J 223580 – –
PCB termination
15785E00
PCB assembly termination 223579 – –
Flange
15796E00
Flange assembly standard -
specify lens colour acc. to type code
223578 – –
Compound barrier cable glands Ex d and
Ex e for all types of unarmoured cables
Group IIB + H2
and IIC
Compound barrier cable glands Ex d and
Ex e for all types of armoured cables
Group IIB + H2
and IIC
GRP Explosion Proof Visual Signal 5 Joule
Series FX15 CS&
Clifford &Snell
Signalling Devices E5/52013-09-04·EK00·III·en
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
Dimensional Drawings (All Dimensions in mm / inches) - Subject to Alterations
15739E00 15738E00 15737E00
FX15 Beacon FX15 Beacon with ‘L’ bracket FX15 Beacon with backstrap bracket
15743E00 15763E00
Backstrap bracket
15742E00 15762E00
L-shaped bracket
We reserve the right to make alterations to the technical data, dimensions, weights, designs and products available without notice.
The illustrations cannot be considered binding.
1
4
8
 m
m
 /
 5
.8
3
 "
137 mm / 5.39 "
2
3
9
 m
m
 /
 9
.4
1
 "
8
7
 m
m
 /
 3
.4
3
 "
105 mm / 4.13 "
78 mm / 3.07 "
75 mm / 2.95 "
2